- Fantasy
Spovts

Legends Are Made Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Red Division

Me to 13
Dragons
Wishbone
BIG DAWG

Blue Division

Place mat
AZJ13
Pastime
Fever's

White Division

Bleu
Ezmoneymango
The Lab

She s Got Balls

Total Points

Bleu

Me to 13

She s Got Balls
AZJ13

Place mat
Dragons

BIG DAWG
Ezmoneymango
The Lab
Wishbone
Fever's
Pastime

10

N O o o = ©
~ o ~ -

N~ ® © ©o =
~ o oo

2227.15
2188.05
2090.25
2036.85
2021.90
2011.85
2008.90
1986.20
1896.00
1854.55
1652.30
1437.65
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
6-0
3-3
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

PF
1822.50
1701.70
1564.25
1647.25

PF
1694.05
1654.30
1437.65
1343.75

PF
1879.75
1685.90
1693.85
1706.90
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PA
1565.10
1650.20
1618.45
1770.20

PA
1630.30
1814.15
1522.60
1629.00

PA
1749.15
1645.60
1668.15
1568.95

PTS
2188.05
2011.85
1854.55
2008.90

PTS
2021.90
2036.85
1437.65
1652.30

PTS
2227.15
1986.20
1896.00
2090.25
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